CUET ROUND -FIRST ,ADMISSON BATCH 2025

Allocatior FormNo

7435
5119
12368
2228
6555
8671
12180
7044
8731
12110
9615
13496
9465
6012
1830
5278
6379
12847
2068
10467
12531
5608
14328
9575
12487
6443
5518
5420
11942
6164
4921
1566
4752
13006
3705
10277
1928

5804
7614
1959
6996

253511245476
253510885716
253510762008
253510758477
253511423025
253510676019
253510738001
253510580975
253510672954
253510767103
253510751846
253510345051
253510933114
253510753649
253510891028
253511111064
253510918835
253511374480
253510909331
253510841174
253510126709
253511205870
253511415798
253511117553
253510187141
253511423320
253510933190
253510317499
253510765899
253510746241
253510688162
253510912601
253510982980
253510066044
253510591470
253511454400
253510207063

253511075433
253510397511
253511346343
253511472377

programme_name

KU

KU:
KU:
KU:
KU:

: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH URDU LITERATURE AS MAJOR
KU:
KU:
KU:
KU:
KU:
KU:
KU:
KU:
KU:
KU:
KU:
KU:
KU:
KU:
KU:
KU:
KU:
KU:
KU:
KU:
KU:
KU:
KU:
KU:
KU:
KU:
KU:
KU:
KU:
KU:
KU:
KU:
KU:
KU:
KU:
KU:

BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH URDU LITERATURE AS MAJOR
BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR
BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR
BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR
BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR
BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR
BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH PSYCHOLOGY AS MAJOR
BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR
BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR
BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR
BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR
BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR
BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR
BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR
BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH URDU LITERATURE AS MAJOR
BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR
BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH PSYCHOLOGY AS MAJOR
BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR
BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR
BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH HISTORY AS MAJOR
BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH EDUCATION AS MAJOR
BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR
BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR
BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR
BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR
BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR
BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH ECONOMICS AS MAJOR
BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR
BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH URDU LITERATURE AS MAJOR
BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR
BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR
BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR
BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH PSYCHOLOGY AS MAJOR
BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR
BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH ECONOMICS AS MAJOR
BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR

BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR
BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH PSYCHOLOGY AS MAJOR
BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH ECONOMICS AS MAJOR
BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH EDUCATION AS MAJOR

name

HUMEERA AKHTER
MAYASIN ASHRAF
NUZHAT BASHIR

ARIF HUSSAIN PAKHTOON
AlJAZ AHMAD CHOPAN
ULFAT ALI

LIYAQAT AHMAD KHAN
AHSAN AMIN MALIK
BISMA MAQBOOL
SANIYA MOHI UD DIN
MUBASHIR AHMAD CHAICHI
VANSH KUMAR

fatherName

bashir ahmad khatana
mohammad ashraf sheikh

Bashir Ahmad Mir

Mohammad suliamaan pakhtoon
Ab Rehman Chopan

ALl MOHAMMAD CHOPAN
Zubair Ahmed khan

Mohammad Amin Malik
MOHAMMAD MAQBOOL AHENGAR
Ghulam Mohi Ud Din Raina
SHARAF DIN CHAICHI

Som raj

WASEEM AHMAD GOJJAR BIJAR MIRZAMAN GOJJAR BIJARD

SHUGUFTA AKRAM
TOHIBA BANO
MEHVISH LATIEF
MOHAMMAD SYED BAJRAN
MOHAMMAD IMRAN CHEECHI
TANZEEMA SHABIR
ABIDA NASEEM
ZAFFAR IQBAL BIJARD
FURKAN SHABIR WANI
SHAHID AFRIDI

SHEIKH ABDUL HAADI
SHAISTA NAZIR

INSHA YOUSUF
RUKAYA JAN

IRFAN HUSSAIN

TARIQ AHMAD CHAICHI
BAZILAH MANZOOR
SAAQIB MANZOOR
AFSANA BANO
NUSKEENA FAYAZ
MAROUF UL NISA
RAHILA SHOWKAT
AKESHY VERMA
MEHAK MANZOOR

MUSKAN ARSHID
YASIR ISHAQ NAIK

MIAN MOHAMMAD AKRAM BIJRAN
Abdul Wahid Bokda

LATIEF AHMAD SHEIKH
MOhammad Aslam Bajran
Mohammed Sadeeq Cheechi
SHABIR AHMAD KASSANA
MANSHAH ULLAH GUJAR GHAKAD
Mohammad igbal bijard

shabir ahmad wani

FAROOQ AHMAD GANIE

Sheikh raouf ahmad

NAZIR AHMAD LONE
MOHAMMAD YOUSUF SHEERGOJRI
ISHTIYAQ AHMAD KASANA

Mohd akbar

BASHIR AHMAD CHAICHI
Manzoor AHmad Ganie

Manzoor Ahmed Khan
Mohammad Igbal Paswal

fayaz ahmad tailee

AYJAZ AHMAD WAR

showkat ahmad raina

Bhushan Kumar

MANZOOR AHMAD MIR

ARSHID AHMAD MALIK
MOHAMMAD ISHAQ NAIK

MANZOOR AHMAD GOJAR BIlJR/ Rayaz Ahmad Gojar Bijran

ULFAT BANO

GHULAM NABI RAINA

original_category
General

General

General

General

Scheduled Tribes-1
General

General

General

General

General

General

Schedule Caste (SC)
Scheduled Tribes-1
Scheduled Tribes-1
Scheduled Tribes-1
General

Scheduled Tribes-1
General

General

General

Scheduled Tribes-1
General

Resident of Backward Area(RBA)
General

General

General

Scheduled Tribes-1
Scheduled Tribes-1
General

General

General

General

General

Resident of Backward Area(RBA)
General

Other Backward Classes
General

Residents of areas adjoining line

of actual control (ALC)/ International
Border(IB)

Scheduled Tribes-1

Scheduled Tribes-1

General

score Collge name

174.1573 Government Degree College Kangan
132.8647 Government Degree College Kangan
108.0418 Government Degree College Kangan
101.9723 Government Degree College Kangan
99.55245 Government Degree College Kangan
81.23326 Government Degree College Kangan
76.59229 Government Degree College Kangan
75.62664 Government Degree College Kangan
74.33048 Government Degree College Kangan
72.48172 Government Degree College Kangan
71.23017 Government Degree College Kangan
64.65444 Government Degree College Kangan
62.60697 Government Degree College Kangan
61.38082 Government Degree College Kangan
61.38082 Government Degree College Kangan
60.91084 Government Degree College Kangan
58.28917 Government Degree College Kangan
57.36691 Government Degree College Kangan
56.54309 Government Degree College Kangan
56.54309 Government Degree College Kangan
56.50689 Government Degree College Kangan
55.80875 Government Degree College Kangan
55.16269 Government Degree College Kangan
54.74403 Government Degree College Kangan
54.20106 Government Degree College Kangan

54.0846 Government Degree College Kangan
53.77728 Government Degree College Kangan
53.72106 Government Degree College Kangan
52.32528 Government Degree College Kangan
51.75566 Government Degree College Kangan
51.66968 Government Degree College Kangan
51.34746 Government Degree College Kangan
51.01597 Government Degree College Kangan
50.00521 Government Degree College Kangan

49.0937 Government Degree College Kangan
47.81702 Government Degree College Kangan
47.53236 Government Degree College Kangan

46.25762 Government Degree College Kangan
45.68045 Government Degree College Kangan
44.68341 Government Degree College Kangan
43.13081 Government Degree College Kangan



442
3835
11406
401
5164
4899
12846
11703
12074
15208
13418
1452
8981
9579
14896
5059
3971
11609
14266
7147

253510701799
253511319296
253510879567
253511119339
253511452412
253511387199
253511130656
253511060126
253510940700
253510936130
253511457296
253510187513
253511277360
253511438525
253511338647
253511075238
253511257511
253510877316
253511290327
253511465750

KU:
KU:
KU:
KU:
KU:
KU:
KU:
KU:
KU:
KU:
KU:
KU:
KU:
KU:
KU:
KU:
KU:
KU:
KU:
KU:

BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR
BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH ISLAMIC STUDIES AS MAJOR
BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR
BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR
BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR
BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR
BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH SOCIOLOGY AS MAJOR
BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR
BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR
BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR
BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH URDU LITERATURE AS MAJOR
BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR
BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH ECONOMICS AS MAJOR
BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH SOCIOLOGY AS MAJOR
BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH URDU LITERATURE AS MAJOR
BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH SOCIOLOGY AS MAJOR
BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR
BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR
BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR
BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR

ABRAR NOOR SHAH
BILKEESA BANO

SAIQA YASEEN

MOHD ASHFAQ KHAN
TAHDIL TARIQ BABA
ADNAAN MANZOOR RAINA
OWAIS MAJEED BHAT
SUHAILA SHABIR

SAYIMA MANZOOR

MOHAMMAD RAFIQ QUARESHI

BILAL AHMAD MIR

SHAZIA NAZIR

MUSHTAQ AHMAD KHATANA
HIBRA MEHRAJ

GH MUIJTABA CHEECHI
ULFAT YOUSUF

MEHVISH NABI

ZIMRAN ZAHOOR

AAQIB BASHEER MIR

ADIL AHMAD LONE

NOOR MOHAMMAD SHAH
ABDUL GANI MAGRAY
MOHAMMAD YASEEN LONE
MOHD FAROOQ KHAN

tariqg Ahmad Baba

Manzoor ahmad raina
ABDUL MAJEED BHAT
Shabir Ahmad Parray
MANZOOR AHMAD SHAH
Abdul lateef quareshi
MOHAMMAD SHAFI MIR
NAZIR AHMAD LONE
Ghulam. Mohiuddin khatana
MEHRAJ UL DIN LONE
Mushtaq Ahmad cheechi
Mohd Yousuf Magray
GHULAM NABI CHOPAN
Zahoor Ahmad Najar
BASHEER AHMAD MIR
BASHIR AHMAD LONE

General
General
Scheduled Tribes-1
Scheduled Tribes-2
General
General
General
General
Scheduled Tribes-2
General
General
General
General
General
Scheduled Tribes-1
General
General
General

Resident of Backward Area(RBA)

Scheduled Tribes-1

42.15091 Government Degree College Kangan
39.80519 Government Degree College Kangan
39.33862 Government Degree College Kangan
38.14459 Government Degree College Kangan
37.71096 Government Degree College Kangan
37.71096 Government Degree College Kangan
37.06199 Government Degree College Kangan
35.67663 Government Degree College Kangan
35.58408 Government Degree College Kangan
34.57278 Government Degree College Kangan
32.96543 Government Degree College Kangan
32.65845 Government Degree College Kangan
32.25162 Government Degree College Kangan
31.83438 Government Degree College Kangan
30.63952 Government Degree College Kangan
30.34322 Government Degree College Kangan
20.86877 Government Degree College Kangan
16.96763 Government Degree College Kangan
14.16167 Government Degree College Kangan

3.79561 Government Degree College Kangan



