CUET ROUND -FIRST ,ADMISSON BATCH 2025

	1100112	11.31), 1311133311 2711311 2023				
Allocation	or FormNo	programme_name	name	fatherName	original_category	score Collge name
7435	253511245476	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH URDU LITERATURE AS MAJOR	HUMEERA AKHTER	bashir ahmad khatana	General	174.1573 Government Degree College Kangan
5119	253510885716	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH URDU LITERATURE AS MAJOR	MAYASIN ASHRAF	mohammad ashraf sheikh	General	132.8647 Government Degree College Kangan
12368	253510762008	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR	NUZHAT BASHIR	Bashir Ahmad Mir	General	108.0418 Government Degree College Kangan
2228	253510758477	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR	ARIF HUSSAIN PAKHTOON	Mohammad suliamaan pakhtoon	General	101.9723 Government Degree College Kangan
6555	253511423025	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR	AIJAZ AHMAD CHOPAN	Ab Rehman Chopan	Scheduled Tribes-1	99.55245 Government Degree College Kangan
8671	253510676019	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR	ULFAT ALI	ALI MOHAMMAD CHOPAN	General	81.23326 Government Degree College Kangan
12180	253510738001	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR	LIYAQAT AHMAD KHAN	Zubair Ahmed khan	General	76.59229 Government Degree College Kangan
7044	253510580975	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH PSYCHOLOGY AS MAJOR	AHSAN AMIN MALIK	Mohammad Amin Malik	General	75.62664 Government Degree College Kangan
8731	253510672954	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR	BISMA MAQBOOL	MOHAMMAD MAQBOOL AHENGAR	General	74.33048 Government Degree College Kangan
12110	253510767103	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR	SANIYA MOHI UD DIN	Ghulam Mohi Ud Din Raina	General	72.48172 Government Degree College Kangan
9615	253510751846	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR	MUBASHIR AHMAD CHAICHI	SHARAF DIN CHAICHI	General	71.23017 Government Degree College Kangan
13496	253510345051	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR	VANSH KUMAR	Som raj	Schedule Caste (SC)	64.65444 Government Degree College Kangan
9465	253510933114	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR	WASEEM AHMAD GOJJAR BIJAR	MIRZAMAN GOJJAR BIJARD	Scheduled Tribes-1	62.60697 Government Degree College Kangan
6012	253510753649	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR	SHUGUFTA AKRAM	MIAN MOHAMMAD AKRAM BIJRAN	Scheduled Tribes-1	61.38082 Government Degree College Kangan
1830	253510891028	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR	TOHIBA BANO	Abdul Wahid Bokda	Scheduled Tribes-1	61.38082 Government Degree College Kangan
5278	253511111064	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH URDU LITERATURE AS MAJOR	MEHVISH LATIEF	LATIEF AHMAD SHEIKH	General	60.91084 Government Degree College Kangan
6379	253510918835	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR	MOHAMMAD SYED BAJRAN	MOhammad Aslam Bajran	Scheduled Tribes-1	58.28917 Government Degree College Kangan
12847	253511374480	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH PSYCHOLOGY AS MAJOR	MOHAMMAD IMRAN CHEECHI	Mohammed Sadeeq Cheechi	General	57.36691 Government Degree College Kangan
2068	253510909331	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR	TANZEEMA SHABIR	SHABIR AHMAD KASSANA	General	56.54309 Government Degree College Kangan
10467	253510841174	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR	ABIDA NASEEM	MANSHAH ULLAH GUJAR GHAKAD	General	56.54309 Government Degree College Kangan
12531	253510126709	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH HISTORY AS MAJOR	ZAFFAR IQBAL BIJARD	Mohammad iqbal bijard	Scheduled Tribes-1	56.50689 Government Degree College Kangan
5608	253511205870	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH EDUCATION AS MAJOR	FURKAN SHABIR WANI	shabir ahmad wani	General	55.80875 Government Degree College Kangan
14328	253511415798	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR	SHAHID AFRIDI	FAROOQ AHMAD GANIE	Resident of Backward Area(RBA)	55.16269 Government Degree College Kangan
9575	253511117553	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR	SHEIKH ABDUL HAADI	Sheikh raouf ahmad	General	54.74403 Government Degree College Kangan
12487	253510187141	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR	SHAISTA NAZIR	NAZIR AHMAD LONE	General	54.20106 Government Degree College Kangan
6443	253511423320	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR	INSHA YOUSUF	MOHAMMAD YOUSUF SHEERGOJRI	General	54.0846 Government Degree College Kangan
5518	253510933190	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR	RUKAYA JAN	ISHTIYAQ AHMAD KASANA	Scheduled Tribes-1	53.77728 Government Degree College Kangan
5420	253510317499	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH ECONOMICS AS MAJOR	IRFAN HUSSAIN	Mohd akbar	Scheduled Tribes-1	53.72106 Government Degree College Kangan
11942	253510765899	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR	TARIQ AHMAD CHAICHI	BASHIR AHMAD CHAICHI	General	52.32528 Government Degree College Kangan
6164	253510746241	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH URDU LITERATURE AS MAJOR	BAZILAH MANZOOR	Manzoor AHmad Ganie	General	51.75566 Government Degree College Kangan
4921	253510688162	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR	SAAQIB MANZOOR	Manzoor Ahmed Khan	General	51.66968 Government Degree College Kangan
1566	253510912601	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR	AFSANA BANO	Mohammad Iqbal Paswal	General	51.34746 Government Degree College Kangan
4752	253510982980	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR	NUSKEENA FAYAZ	fayaz ahmad tailee	General	51.01597 Government Degree College Kangan
13006	253510066044	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH PSYCHOLOGY AS MAJOR	MAROUF UL NISA	AYJAZ AHMAD WAR	Resident of Backward Area(RBA)	50.00521 Government Degree College Kangan
3705	253510591470	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR	RAHILA SHOWKAT	showkat ahmad raina	General	49.0937 Government Degree College Kangan
10277	253511454400	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH ECONOMICS AS MAJOR	AKESHY VERMA	Bhushan Kumar	Other Backward Classes	47.81702 Government Degree College Kangan
1928	253510207063	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR	MEHAK MANZOOR	MANZOOR AHMAD MIR	General	47.53236 Government Degree College Kangan
					Residents of areas adjoining line	
					of actual control (ALC)/ International	
5804	253511075433	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR	MUSKAN ARSHID	ARSHID AHMAD MALIK	Border(IB)	46.25762 Government Degree College Kangan
7614		KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH PSYCHOLOGY AS MAJOR	YASIR ISHAQ NAIK	MOHAMMAD ISHAQ NAIK	Scheduled Tribes-1	45.68045 Government Degree College Kangan
1959	253511346343	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH ECONOMICS AS MAJOR	MANZOOR AHMAD GOJAR BIJRA	• •	Scheduled Tribes-1	44.68341 Government Degree College Kangan
6996	253511472377	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH EDUCATION AS MAJOR	ULFAT BANO	GHULAM NABI RAINA	General	43.13081 Government Degree College Kangan

442	253510701799	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR	ABRAR NOOR SHAH	NOOR MOHAMMAD SHAH	General	42.15091 Government Degree College Kangan
3835	253511319296	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH ISLAMIC STUDIES AS MAJOR	BILKEESA BANO	ABDUL GANI MAGRAY	General	39.80519 Government Degree College Kangan
11406	253510879567	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR	SAIQA YASEEN	MOHAMMAD YASEEN LONE	Scheduled Tribes-1	39.33862 Government Degree College Kangan
401	253511119339	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR	MOHD ASHFAQ KHAN	MOHD FAROOQ KHAN	Scheduled Tribes-2	38.14459 Government Degree College Kangan
5164	253511452412	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR	TAHDIL TARIQ BABA	tariq Ahmad Baba	General	37.71096 Government Degree College Kangan
4899	253511387199	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR	ADNAAN MANZOOR RAINA	Manzoor ahmad raina	General	37.71096 Government Degree College Kangan
12846	253511130656	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH SOCIOLOGY AS MAJOR	OWAIS MAJEED BHAT	ABDUL MAJEED BHAT	General	37.06199 Government Degree College Kangan
11703	253511060126	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR	SUHAILA SHABIR	Shabir Ahmad Parray	General	35.67663 Government Degree College Kangan
12074	253510940700	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR	SAYIMA MANZOOR	MANZOOR AHMAD SHAH	Scheduled Tribes-2	35.58408 Government Degree College Kangan
15208	253510936130	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR	MOHAMMAD RAFIQ QUARESH	I Abdul lateef quareshi	General	34.57278 Government Degree College Kangan
13418	253511457296	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH URDU LITERATURE AS MAJOR	BILAL AHMAD MIR	MOHAMMAD SHAFI MIR	General	32.96543 Government Degree College Kangan
1452	253510187513	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR	SHAZIA NAZIR	NAZIR AHMAD LONE	General	32.65845 Government Degree College Kangan
8981	253511277360	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH ECONOMICS AS MAJOR	MUSHTAQ AHMAD KHATANA	Ghulam. Mohiuddin khatana	General	32.25162 Government Degree College Kangan
9579	253511438525	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH SOCIOLOGY AS MAJOR	HIBRA MEHRAJ	MEHRAJ UL DIN LONE	General	31.83438 Government Degree College Kangan
14896	253511338647	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH URDU LITERATURE AS MAJOR	GH MUJTABA CHEECHI	Mushtaq Ahmad cheechi	Scheduled Tribes-1	30.63952 Government Degree College Kangan
5059	253511075238	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH SOCIOLOGY AS MAJOR	ULFAT YOUSUF	Mohd Yousuf Magray	General	30.34322 Government Degree College Kangan
3971	253511257511	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR	MEHVISH NABI	GHULAM NABI CHOPAN	General	20.86877 Government Degree College Kangan
11609	253510877316	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR	ZIMRAN ZAHOOR	Zahoor Ahmad Najar	General	16.96763 Government Degree College Kangan
14266	253511290327	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR	AAQIB BASHEER MIR	BASHEER AHMAD MIR	Resident of Backward Area(RBA)	14.16167 Government Degree College Kangan
7147	253511465750	KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR	ADIL AHMAD LONE	BASHIR AHMAD LONE	Scheduled Tribes-1	3.79561 Government Degree College Kangan